
Class of 2018 
 

Last First Email Status 

Allison Shannon smallison12@gmail.com  

Anderson Betty betscaro2@gmail.com  

Bailey Jeffrey jbailey@tcsnc.org  

Bishop Gene generb@aol.com  

Cathcart Gregory g_cathcart@blueridge.edu  

Christensen Heath christensen177@gmail.com  

Cobb Daniel daniel.cobb@cityofbrevard.com  

Cooley Abigail abigail@safetransylvania.org  

Duffy Racheal racheal.a.duffy@gmail.com  

Gibson Alice amgibson1950@gmail.com  

Grommesh Saunders saunderv@hotmail.com  

Joyce Jeffrey joycejj@brevard.edu  

Justice Amber amber.justice@self-help.org  

Keeney Rachel smartlyunited@gmail.com  

Martin Emily emily@brevardncchamber.org  

Moore Hallie hmorre@tcsnc.org  

Nelson William nelnc@citcom.net  

Owenby Christopher cowenby@tcsonc.org  

Pointer Amy amy@themattandmollyteam.com  

Randall Linda leeandlinda@comporium.net  

Riddell David davidr@bigfrog.com  

Rundell Bethany bethany@strategicstorytelling.biz  

Stolk Martine ineke459@gmail.com  

Storey Jeff jstorey@tconc.org  

Tuggle Kristine finance@sharinghouse.org  

Varley Bailey varleybb@brevard.edu  
 


